Data Sheet
HTV 10 / HTV 10P /
HTV 10Z
Vickers hardness testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 302
HTV 10 / HTV 10P /
HTV 10Z
Digital Vickers Hardness tester

Data output Hyperterminal session format (.HT)
Energy saving mode Yes
Printer HTV 10: no | HTV 10P: Built-in printer | HTV 10Z: Built-in printer
Interfaces HTV 10: no | HTV 10P: 1xRS232 | HTV 10Z: 1xRS232
Safety devices Emergency switch
Operation temperature 23±5 °C
Operation rel. humidity ≤65%
Weight 35kg
Dimensions 530x280x630mm
Power supply 230V, 50Hz
Absorbed power 500W
Standard accessories
Model Description Q.ty
VT-DE10x 10x digital measuring
eyepiece 1 pc
VT-10XOB 10x objective 1 pc
VT-40XOB 40x objective 1 pc
VI-136 Diamond Vickers indenter 1 pc
VT-CTT100100 Cross test table 100x100mm 1 pc
HB-700800HV10 Hardness block 700-800
HV10 1 pc
HB-700800HV1 Hardness block 700-800 HV1 1 pc
VT-HL1520 Halogen lamp 12V, 15-20W 1 pc
VT-4RS Horizontal regulating screw 4 pcs
VT-LV Spirit level 1 pc
VT-PC Power cable 1 pc
VT-SK Service keys 1 set
VT-ADC Anti-dust cover 1 pc
Optional accessories
Model Description
VT-DCTT120120 Digital cross test table
120x120mm
VT-FLCTT7680 Flat clamping test table
76x80mm
VT-TSTT76 Thin specimen test table
ø76mm
VT-FICTT60 Filament clamping test table
ø 60mm
VT-LTT108 Large test table ø 108mm
VT-VTT40 V-shaped test table ø 40mm
VT-CCDMS CCD measuring system
VT-LCDMD LCD measuring device
VT-WB Work bench
VT-APP Additional printer paper roll
Vickers hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-V0.3/200-750 200-750 HV0.3
HB-V0.5/200-750 200-750 HV0.5
HB-V1/200-750 200-750 HV1
HB-V2/175-750 175-750 HV2
HB-V3/175-750 175-750 HV3
HB-V5/175-750 175-750 HV5
HB-V10/175-750 175-750 HV10
DEVCO S.r.l.
Via Marzabotto, 59 20037 Paderno Dugnano (MI)
Tel +39 0283591153 - Fax. +39 0295441300
www.devcosrl.it - e-mail: info@devcosrl.it